
2025 CATALOG: 
CHILDREN’S

Whose Feather 
Is That?

see page 3



Statistically speaking, regional books 
have extremely low return rates and high 
customer satisfaction. To put it simply, 
AdventureKEEN creates products that 
customers want. So you get to spend more 
time selling and less time worrying about 
slow-moving items on your shelves. Regional 
books succeed by providing specific 
information to each market about its own 
area. We publish books about the birds, 
parks, trees, and hikes in your town. Those 
are grassroots winners!

Regional books are often quiet best-sellers. 
These titles routinely yield four, five, or six 
turns per year. That favorably stands up to or 
exceeds every other category. It’s nice to have 
easy, obvious, low-maintenance books that 
sell and sell and sell by themselves.

Regional books give independent stores a way 
to highlight the fact that, yes, you are local. 
The presence of regional titles tells customers 
that you’re plugged in to what they care about 
in your community. Every connection you 
make is another potential customer. Regional 
books provide opportunities to make such 
connections by providing a sense of place and 
by celebrating the local environment. When 
passersby see your regional titles on display, 
they stop and browse—the first step toward 
becoming your loyal customers.

Regional books 
are profitable

About  
AdventureKEEN
AdventureKEEN is an independent publisher of 
nature and outdoor-activity books. Our company’s 
founding dates back more than 40 years, guided 
then and now by our love of being in the woods 
and on the water, by our passion for reading, and 
by the senses of wonder and discovery that come 
from spending time outdoors in beautiful places. 

It is our mission to share that wonder and 
the many opportunities for fun with our 
readers, especially with those who haven’t yet 
experienced all the physical and mental-health 
benefits that nature and outdoor activity can 
bring to anyone.

In addition, we strive to teach others about 
recreating responsibly, so the natural resources 
and habitats that we cherish and rely upon will be 
available for future generations to enjoy.

We are a small team, deeply rooted in the places 
we live and work. We have been shaped by our 
communities—primarily Birmingham, Alabama; 
Cambridge, Minnesota; and Cincinnati, Ohio. 
Drawing upon our staff’s decades of experience 
and our awareness of the industry, the marketplace, 
and the world at large, we have shaped a unique 
vision and mission for a company that serves our 
readers, our authors, and the environment.

We hope to meet you out on the trail some day. 
Until then, if you wish to contact us, please reach 
out any time.

#bewellbeoutdoors

What’s New	 3

Children’s	 9
Board books...............9
Picture books............. 11
Activity books............14
Regional......................16
Workbooks.................18
Middle grade.............19

Interactive fiction....20
Journals & more..... 22

Helpful Info	
Displays..................... 23
Index........................... 24
Sales reps................. 24
Ordering info........... 25

Catalog photography credits: Woodpecker 
(front cover) copyright 2024 by Stan 
Tekiela. The following image licensed from 
Shutterstock.com: mushroom (back cover), 
Julija Kumpinovica.



N
ational

WHAT’S NEW

Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog

3

PUB DATE: APRIL 2025
ages 4–8, 48 pg, 10.25" x 8.25" 
hardback, 9781647554903, $16.95

Whose Feather  
Is That?
STAN TEKIELA
Birds are wonders of nature—captivating to 
see and observe. Feathers are perhaps their 
most interesting aspect. The delicate down 
feathers keep them warm, and the sturdy 
flight feathers allow them to soar. Yet each 
species’ feathers are visually unique, and 
that’s where the fun truly begins! Whose 
Feather Is That? turns the beautiful bird 
coverings into a guessing game.

Written by award-winning author, nature 
photographer, and naturalist Stan Tekiela, 
this interactive children’s book presents a 
photograph of a feather, along with a clever 
clue about the bird to which it belongs. 
Readers get to examine the evidence and 
formulate a guess as to "Whose feather is 
that?" Turn the page to discover the answer.

PUB DATE: MARCH 2025
ages 4–8, 48 cards, 5" x 5" 
box, 9781647555221, $14.95

Whose Butt?  
Memory Game
STAN TEKIELA
The Whose Butt? Memory Game gives the classic 
favorite a hilarious twist. Inspired by the giggle-inducing 
children’s book Whose Butt?, by award-winning author 
and wildlife photographer Stan Tekiela, this game features 
24 well-known North American mammals and birds. 
You’ll see rabbits, skunks, and geese—and their behinds!

This family-friendly activity strengthens short-term 
memory and promotes problem-solving. Plus, kids are 
sure to laugh with every flip of a card and will learn to 
recognize iconic mammals and birds found across  
North America.



N
at
io
na
l

WHAT’S NEW

AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006  |  8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST  |  Ordering information on page 25

4

PUB DATE: MAY 2025
ages 6–12, 144 pg, 5" x 7" 
paperback, 9781647554293, $14.95

Mushrooms &  
Fungi for Kids
An Introduction to Mycology
ARIEL BONKOSKI
Mushrooms are truly amazing! They are 
more closely related to animals than to 
plants, and there are some 150,000 different 
species—not counting the millions that 
are likely waiting to be discovered. Become 
a young mycologist. Learn all about 
mushrooms, fungi, and lichens. Debut 
author and mushroom expert Ariel Bonkoski 
presents a kids’ introduction to mycology. 
From well-known fungi like puffballs and 
lion’s mane to toxic varieties like destroying 
angels, this book provides the information 
kids need to know about fungi.

Perfect for beginners, the book starts with 
an introduction to the kingdom of Fungi. 
Then it guides readers through the shapes, 
colors, and forms of mushrooms. It further 
discusses mushrooms’ important role in 
the environment. In the field-guide section, 
fungi are organized by shape and structure 
to help kids start understanding the basics 
of the mushroom world. While this is not a 
guide to foraging, readers can gain a lifelong 
appreciation of mushrooms by learning to 
recognize the major groups of them.

ARIEL BONKOSKI
Ariel is a mushroom identification expert who resides in Duluth, Minnesota. She has 
been studying fungi since 2016 and has taught mushroom identification courses and 
led forays for colleges, public schools, mycological societies, and nature centers 
throughout North America. She is an active Master Naturalist, with a passion for 
learning, giving back to nature, and connecting people to nature. Ariel spends 
much of her free time camping, hiking, and foraging. She aspires to become an 
exceptional naturalist.



N
ational

WHAT’S NEW

Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog

5

PUB DATE: APRIL 2025
ages 6–12, 144 pg, 5" x 7" 
paperback, 9781647550523, $14.95

Pollinators & Native 
Plants for Kids
An Introduction to Botany
JARET C. DANIELS
Native plants surround us every day, so 
it’s easy to take them for granted. But they 
are vital to the existence of all animals—
including humans! Native plants provide 
sources for food and shelter that wildlife 
can’t live without. Become a young botanist. 
Learn all about native plants, wildflowers, 
trees, and shrubs. Professional entomologist 
Jaret C. Daniels presents a kids’ introduction 
to botany. From beautiful wildflowers to 
majestic trees, this easy-to-understand book 
is a perfect guide for beginners.

It starts with an introduction to plants. Then 
it guides readers through the process of 
pollination, spotlighting the essential role 
that bees, butterflies, and other pollinators 
play. The book further discusses why native 
plants are important to a healthy ecosystem 
and outlines how children and families can 
take action to help them. In the field-guide 
section, 150 native plants, wildflowers, 
trees, and shrubs are organized by color 
and by type. Full-color photographs and 
descriptions of key markings help readers to 
identify the species they see in nature.

JARET C. DANIELS
Jaret is a curator at the Florida Museum of Natural History’s McGuire Center 
for Lepidoptera and Biodiversity, and he is a professor in the Department of 
Entomology and Nematology at the University of Florida. Jaret holds a Ph.D. in 
entomology and specializes in the ecology and conservation of at-risk butterflies 
and other native insect pollinators. He is a professional nature photographer and 
author of many successful field guides, gardening books, and general-interest titles 
on butterflies, insects, wildflowers, native plants, and wildlife landscaping.

View the series on page 19.



N
at
io
na
l

WHAT’S NEW

AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006  |  8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST  |  Ordering information on page 25

6

PUB DATE: MAY 2025
ages 5–10, 64 pg, 8.5" x 11" 
paperback, 9781647555627, $8.95

Mama & Baby Animals 
Activity Book
STEPHANIE PANLASIGUI, ERIKA ZAMBELLO, 
PHIL JULIANO
The relationship between a mother and her child is 
truly special. This isn’t just true with humans but 
with animals too. The behaviors of animal parents 
range from carrying offspring on their back to faking 
injuries in order to lead predators away. Introduce 
children to 37 important animals to know with the 
Mama & Baby Animals Activity Book by Stephanie 
Panlasigui and Erika Zambello.

Your child will learn about some of nature’s most 
incredible moms, including mammals, birds, reptiles, 
and amphibians. Illustrated by Phil Juliano, the 
coloring and activity pages present facts such as 
what the animals eat and where they live. Plus, 
"wow" facts for each species are sure to surprise 
and delight. Filled with useful information in 
an engaging format, the Mama & Baby Animals 
Activity Book appeals to kids of all ages!

More activity books on page 14.

PUB DATE: APRIL 2025
ages 9–13, 152 pg, 5.25" x 7.5", paperback, 9781960084453, $9.95

Out at Home, 2nd Edition
A Choose Your Path Baseball Book
LISA M. BOLT SIMONS
You’re the main character in this interactive sports adventure. Play 
as Alec, and try to keep your head in the game as your home life 
begins to unravel. Do you have the talent, skill, and focus to keep your 
starting spot at shortstop? Or will the new kid in town bump you 
to the bench? More importantly, will you find a way to forgive your 
parents and bring your family back together?

Published by Lake 7 Creative, LLC



N
ational

WHAT’S NEW

Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog

7

PUB DATE: MAY 2025
ages 4–8, 32 pg, 8.25" x 10.25" 
hardback, 9781960084569, $17.95

What Will the  
Dolphin Do?
An Interactive Picture Book
DARCY HALVERSON, NAREK SAROYAN
In this interactive picture book, you get to 
experience life from a bottlenose dolphin’s 
point of view. Catch fish. Make squeaking 
and clicking sounds. Use your blowhole to 
take a breath. The entertaining, educational 
story allows readers to make life choices to 
survive throughout a dolphin’s life cycle—it’s 
like playing a game and reading a book at the 
same time!

As the adventure begins, you’re a new calf, 
nestled beside your mother underwater. 
You’ll become strong as you grow, but 
when are you old enough to hunt for food? 
Experience growing up in a pod of dolphins, 
playing games, staying safe from sharks, and 
starting a family.

Written by award-winning teacher Darcy 
Halverson, with illustrations by Narek 
Saroyan, What Will the Dolphin Do? 
encourages movement and imagination, 
as readers pretend to be a beloved marine 
mammal. Active children especially 
appreciate the opportunity to wiggle and 
move with the story.

DARCY HALVERSON
Darcy is an educator and a writer. She grew up on a small dairy farm, and a love of 
animals has stayed with her. Darcy enjoys reading, writing, and exploring the Earth. 
She cherishes time with family and friends. Her household includes three children, a 
dog, a cat, two parakeets, numerous fish, and one very loving husband who takes it 
all in stride. Darcy lives in East Central Minnesota.

Published by Lake 7 Creative, LLC



AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006  |  8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST  |  Ordering information on page 25

WHAT’S NEW8
R

eg
io

na
l

PUB DATE: MAY 2025
ages 5–12, 240 pg, 5" x 7" 
paperback, 9781647555078, $14.95

The Kids’ Guide to  
Birds of New York
Fun Facts, Activities and 86 Cool Birds
STAN TEKIELA
Stan Tekiela’s famous Birds of New York Field Guide 
has been delighting bird watchers for years. Now, the 
award-winning author has written the perfect bird 
identification guide for children! The Kids’ Guide to 
Birds of New York features 86 of the most common 
and important birds to know, with species organized 
by color for ease of use. Do you see a yellow bird and 
don’t know what it is? Go to the yellow section to find 
out. Each bird gets a beautiful full-color photograph 
and a full page of neat-to-know information that make 
identification a snap. Fun bonus activities for the 
whole family enhance this perfect introduction to bird 
identification for a new generation in the Empire State!

Check out the full series  
on page 17.

CRITTERS OF CALIFORNIA
ages 7–12, 144 pg 
4.25" x 6", paperback 
9781647554989, $7.95

CRITTERS OF WASHINGTON
ages 7–12, 144 pg 
4.25" x 6", paperback 
9781647555016, $7.95

Wildlife Pocket Guides for Kids
The state-specific Wildlife Pocket Guides for Kids utilize a simple yet attractive layout to introduce 
around 60 of a given state’s most important animal species to know. Created in conjunction with Wildlife 
Forever, the pocket guides feature full-color photography paired with at-a-glance headings and short 
tidbits of text. Children are drawn to the brightly colored design, while adults appreciate the pocket-size 
nature of these handy, portable books. PUB DATE: JUNE 2025



Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog

9
A

ges 0–5
BOARD BOOKS

BOOST SALES WITH A  
BOARD BOOK DISPLAY

#56041, 13" x 6.5"  
free upon request with 
purchase of 12 books

NATURE BABY: BIRDS
AD580L, 22 pg, 6" x 6"  
9781647552572, $9.95

NATURE BABY: BUGS
AD600L, 22 pg, 6" x 6"  
9781647552596, $9.95

NATURE BABY: ROCKS
AD540L, 22 pg, 6" x 6"  
9781647552633, $9.95

NATURE BABY:  
SOLAR SYSTEM
AD560L, 22 pg, 6" x 6"  
9781647552619, $9.95

Mamas and Babies
The Mamas and Babies series of board books is inspired by the belief that children are instinctively drawn 
to the natural world. That affection for the outdoors can be utilized to enhance learning. Each book in 
this series focuses on a specific type of habitat—forest, lake, mountain, or prairie—and introduces 10 
kinds of North American animals commonly found in that habitat. Full-color photographs provide a 
visual introduction to baby animals and their mothers, while simple, short sentences offer neat-to-know 
information and serve as a gateway to reading for children ages 0–5.

Nature Baby
Adventure Publications believes that it’s never 
too soon to introduce children to the wonders 
of nature. The Nature Baby series spotlights 
some of the most interesting facets of the 
natural world. Ideal for budding outdoors lovers, 
each board book focuses on 10 common and 
important species or objects to know.

FOREST MAMAS & BABIES
Stan Tekiela, AD580L 
22 pg, 6" x 6" 
9781647553579, $9.95

LAKE MAMAS & BABIES
Stan Tekiela, AD570L 
22 pg, 6" x 6" 
9781647553616, $9.95

MOUNTAIN MAMAS  
& BABIES
Stan Tekiela, AD510L 
22 pg, 6" x 6" 
9781647553593, $9.95

PRAIRIE MAMAS & BABIES
Stan Tekiela, AD560L 
22 pg, 6" x 6" 
9781647553555, $9.95



AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006  |  8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST  |  Ordering information on page 25

10
A

ge
s 

0–
5

BOARD BOOKS

GOOD MORNING, MOTHER NATURE 
(PICTURE BOOK)
Lucas Alberg, Megan Marie Meyers, AD400L 
32 pg, 10.25" x 8.25" 9781647553418, $16.95

NEW  GOOD MORNING, MOTHER NATURE 
(BOARD BOOK)
Lucas Alberg, Megan Marie Meyers
22 pg, 6" x 6", 9781647553432, $9.95

GOODNIGHT GREAT OUTDOORS 
(PICTURE BOOK)
Lucas Alberg, Megan Marie Myers, AD390L 
32 pg, 10.25" x 8.25", 9781591938880, $16.95

GOODNIGHT GREAT OUTDOORS 
(BOARD BOOK)
Lucas Alberg, Megan Marie Meyers
22 pg, 6" x 6", 9781591939856, $9.95

Nature Time
The Nature Time children’s books celebrate the beauty of nature at sunrise and sunset. Each board book or 
picture book introduces the sights and sounds of nature with rhyming text by Lucas Alberg and stylized 
illustrations by Megan Marie Myers. The calm, peaceful stories are designed to prepare children for what 
comes next, whether it’s a good night’s rest or a day filled with playing and exploring. The full-color books 
feature common and beloved North American animals, such as birds and bears, as well as elements in 
nature like brooks and trees.

Adventure Board Book Series
The Adventure Board Book Series presents wildlife to young nature lovers, ages 0–5. With a focus on 
specific body features, such as eyes and ears, of common North American animals, the books explain why 
each feature is important to critters. Award-winning author, naturalist, and photographer Stan Tekiela 
provides full-color pictures, paired with simple, short sentences—just a few for each animal.

FLOPPERS & LOPPERS 
Stan Tekiela, AD550L, 22 pg, 6" x 6", 9781591934240, $8.95

PAWS & CLAWS
Stan Tekiela, 22 pg, 6" x 6", 9781591934257, $8.95

PEEPERS & PEEKERS
Stan Tekiela, AD580L, 22 pg, 6" x 6", 9781591934233, $8.95

SNOUTS & SNIFFERS
Stan Tekiela, AD480L, 22 pg, 6" x 6", 9781591934264, $8.95



Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog

11
A

ges 4–8
PICTURE BOOKS

BABY BEAR DISCOVERS THE WORLD
Marion Dane Bauer, Stan Tekiela 
AD450L, 64 pg, 10.25" x 8.25" 
9781591931652, $14.95
Winner: Mom’s Choice Award

THE CUTEST CRITTER
Marion Dane Bauer, Stan Tekiela 
AD410L, 44 pg, 10.25" x 8.25" 
9781591932536, $14.95

DO BEAVERS NEED BLANKETS?
Stan Tekiela, AD720L 
32 pg, 10.25" x 8.25" 
9781591934677, $12.95

HIDDEN CRITTERS
Stan Tekiela, 650L 
48 pg, 10.25" x 8.25" 
9781591938125, $14.95

SOME BABIES ARE WILD
Marion Dane Bauer, Stan Tekiela 
AD330L, 52 pg, 10.25" x 8.25" 
9781591930846, $14.95
Winner: Mom’s Choice Award

SUPER ANIMAL POWERS
Ryan Jacobson, Stan Tekiela 
660L, 32 pg, 10.25" x 8.25" 
9781591936480, $12.95
Winner: Mom’s Choice Award

WHAT EATS THAT?
Ryan Jacobson, Stan Tekiela 
570L, 32 pg, 10.25" x 8.25" 
9781591937494, $16.95

WHOSE BABY BUTT?
Stan Tekiela, NC650L 
48 pg, 9.25" x 6.75" 
9781591937838, $14.95

WHOSE BUTT?
Stan Tekiela, AD640L 
48 pg, 10.25" x 8.25" 
9781591933748, $16.95

NEW WHOSE BUTT?  
MEMORY GAME
Stan Tekiela, 48 cards 
5.25" x 5", 9781647555221, $14.95

NEW WHOSE FEATHER IS THAT?
Stan Tekiela, 48 pg, 10.25" x 8.25" 
9781647554903, $16.95

WHOSE HOUSE IS THAT?
Stan Tekiela, AD650L 
48 pg, 10.25" x 8.25" 
9781647550745, $14.95

WHOSE TRACK IS THAT?
Stan Tekiela, 560L 
52 pg, 10.25" x 8.25" 
9781591939580, $14.95

The Wildlife Picture Books utilize gorgeous real-life photographs, by award-
winning naturalist Stan Tekiela, paired with captivating text. The picture books 
introduce children to some of the most common, interesting, and important 
types of North American animals. The creative layouts and compelling, 
full-color designs supplement the visual appeal of Tekiela’s spectacular 
photography. Each impressive title is both entertaining and educational.



AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006  |  8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST  |  Ordering information on page 25

12
A

ge
s 

4–
8

PICTURE BOOKS

BAILEY THE BEAR NEEDS HELP!
Christy Gove, AD550L, 32 pg 
10.25" x 8.25", 9781647553449, $14.95

ESTHER THE EAGLET
Christy Gove, 520L, 32 pg 
10.25" x 8.25", 9781591935421, $14.95

GRETA THE GREAT HORNED OWL
Christy Gove, 630L 32 pg 
10.25" x 8.25", 9781591938156, $14.95

MAGGIE THE ONE-EYED PEREGRINE FALCON
Christy Gove, 520L, 32 pg 
10.25" x 8.25" 9781591935162, $14.95
Winner: Mom’s Choice Award

Wildlife Rescue Stories
The Wildlife Rescue Stories series presents true accounts of wild animals who were injured, rescued, 
and rehabilitated. Each picture book introduces readers to a new animal and pairs photography with the 
storytelling of award-winning author Christy Gove to tell the animal’s tale and to educate readers about 
wildlife and wildlife rehabilitation centers.

Survive in the Wild
The Survive in the Wild series of interactive picture books presents the life cycle of animals in an engaging 
format. Each hardcover picture book introduces readers to a new animal and guides the audience from the 
animal’s birth to starting a family. Along the way, readers get to make four life-altering decisions for each 
animal, such as leaving home or learning to hunt. Young readers are also encouraged to move with the 
story, from gobbling food to flapping their wings. The picture books are filled with educational content.

NEW WHAT WILL  
THE DOLPHIN DO?
Darcy Halverson 
32 pg, 8.25" x 10.25" 
9781960084569, $17.95

NEW WHAT WILL THE EAGLE DO?
Ryan Jacobson, 480L 
32 pg, 8.25" x 10.25" 
9781960084323, $17.95

NEW WHAT WILL THE WOLF DO?
Darcy Halverson, 530L 
32 pg, 8.25" x 10.25" 
9781960084347, $17.95



Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog

13
A

ges 4–8
PICTURE BOOKS

C is for Cardinal
STAN TEKIELA
Learn about birds of North America and the alphabet. C is for Cardinal 
uses pictures of birds, along with interesting facts, to teach the ABCs.

AD560L, 64 pg, 6.25" x 6.25", 9781591935339, $8.95

Can You Count the Critters?
STAN TEKIELA
From one monarch butterfly to twelve bison, the wildlife shown in these 
beautiful photographs will help children learn to count.

600L, 32 pg, 6.25" x 6.25", 9781591938194, $8.95

Critter Litter
STAN TEKIELA
Lift the flap. See the... eww! Young readers can learn to tell what’s visited 
the area by the signs left behind: tracks, food and even scat (poop)!

AD600L, 26 pg, 9" x 7", 9781591935902, $12.95
Winner: Mom’s Choice Award

Sophie’s Night Sky Adventure
JONATHAN POPPELE, MARIA LORIMER
When Grandpa takes Sophie on a stargazing trip, she is awestruck. Follow 
Sophie as she discovers some of the best-known constellations.

AD670L, 32 pg, 10.25" x 8.25", 9781647551834, $14.95

Up Where the Stars Are
RYAN JACOBSON, MICHELLE HAZELWOOD HYDE
Join a very special boy on a stargazing adventure. When he soars into the 
night sky to meet the constellations, he must save them from danger.

AD580L, 32 pg, 8.25" x 10.25", 9781647552923, $17.99
Winner: ALA Golden Duck Notable Picture Books List



AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006  |  8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST  |  Ordering information on page 25

14
A

ge
s 

5–
10

ACTIVITY BOOKS

Color and Learn
Coloring can help children improve their concentration and creativity, and it can help build fine motor skills 
while increasing hand strength. The Color and Learn activity books make learning fun for children. Each 
activity book focuses on a specific region or a specific topic pertaining to the outdoors and nature. Within 
each 64-page book, a short paragraph of educational text appears on almost every page, paired with a 
black and white illustration to color, a maze, a word find, a dot-to-dot, or another interactive activity. Priced 
well below $10, the Color and Learn activity books promise hours of child engagement.

ANIMAL TRACKS ACTIVITY BOOK
Brett Ortler, 64 pg 
8.5" x 11", 9781591935384, $8.95

ANIMALS & SKELETONS ACTIVITY BOOK
Jennifer M. Mitchell, 64 pg 
8.25" x 10.75", 9781940647609, $6.95

ARIZONA ACTIVITY BOOK
Paula Ellis, 64 pg 
8.5" x 11", 9781591932888, $8.95

BEAUTIFUL BUGS ACTIVITY BOOK
Jennifer M. Mitchell, 64 pg 
8.25" x 10.75", 9781940647470, $6.95

BIRDS & FRIENDS ACTIVITY BOOK
Jennifer M. Mitchell, 64 pg 
8.25" x 10.75", 9781940647982, $6.95

BIRDS OF THE NORTHWOODS  
ACTIVITY BOOK
David Grack, 64 pg 
8.5" x 11", 9781591931669, $7.95

COLORADO ACTIVITY BOOK
Paula Ellis, 64 pg 
8.5" x 11", 9781591932413, $6.95

CONSTELLATIONS ACTIVITY BOOK
Ryan Jacobson, 64 pg 
8.5" x 11", 9781591933250, $8.95

DESERT LIFE OF THE SOUTHWEST 
ACTIVITY BOOK
Karen Krebbs, 64 pg 
8.5" x 11", 9781591936558, $6.95

from Arizona Activity Book



Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog

15ACTIVITY BOOKS
A

ges 5–10

DINOSAUR DISCOVERY ACTIVITY BOOK
Brett Ortler, 64 pg 
8.5" x 11", 9781940647159, $7.95

GREAT LAKES ACTIVITY BOOK
Paula Ellis, 64 pg 
8.5" x 11", 9781591935261, $6.95

GREAT SMOKY MOUNTAINS  
ACTIVITY BOOK
Paula Ellis, 64 pg 
8.5" x 11", 9781591934554, $6.95

NEW MAMA & BABY ANIMALS  
ACTIVITY BOOK
Stephanie Panlasigui, Erika Zambello 
64 pg, 8.5" x 11", 9781647555627, $8.95

MICHIGAN ACTIVITY BOOK
Paula Ellis, 64 pg 
8.5" x 11", 9781591932260, $6.95

MINNESOTA ACTIVITY BOOK
Paula Ellis, 64 pg 
8.5" x 11", 9781591933779, $6.95

OUTER SPACE ACTIVITY BOOK
Brett Ortler, 64 pg 
8.5" x 11", 9781591937081, $6.95

PENNSYLVANIA ACTIVITY BOOK
Paula Ellis, 64 pg 
8.5" x 11", 9781591933526, $6.95

ROCKS & MINERALS ACTIVITY BOOK
Jonah S. Jacobson, 64 pg 
8.25" x 10.75", 9781940647487, $7.95

TEXAS ACTIVITY BOOK
Paula Ellis, 64 pg 
8.5" x 11" 9781591933762, $6.95

WISCONSIN ACTIVITY BOOK
Paula Ellis, 64 pg 
8.5" x 11", 9781647551827, $6.95

YELLOWSTONE & GRAND TETON  
ACTIVITY BOOK
Paula Ellis, 64 pg 
8.5" x 11", 9781591933564, $6.95

YOSEMITE ACTIVITY BOOK
Paula Ellis, 64 pg 
8.5" x 11", 9781591932994, $6.95

from Dinosaur Discovery 
Activity Book



AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006  |  8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST  |  Ordering information on page 25

16
A

ge
s 

6–
12

REGIONAL

Birding Children’s Books
The Birding Children’s Books are state-specific field guides designed specifically for children. They utilize 
a colorful design and an innovative, user-friendly format to make bird identification simple, informative, 
and fun. Written by award-winning author Stan Tekiela and featuring full-color photography, each book 
conveniently organizes birds—only species found in that state—by color. When young readers see a bird, 
they open the book to the correct color grouping, where every species gets a full-color photograph with a 
corresponding full-page description. As an added bonus, each book includes activities for the whole family, 
like building a birdhouse and preparing your own bird food.

THE KIDS’ GUIDE TO BIRDS OF ARIZONA
Stan Tekiela, IG1000L, 240 pg 
5" x 7", 9781647552077, $14.95

THE KIDS’ GUIDE TO BIRDS OF CALIFORNIA
Stan Tekiela, IG920L, 240 pg
5" x 7", 9781647551391, $14.95

THE KIDS’ GUIDE TO BIRDS OF COLORADO
Stan Tekiela, IG910L, 240 pg 
5" x 7", 9781647551421, $13.95

THE KIDS’ GUIDE TO BIRDS OF FLORIDA
Stan Tekiela, 960L, 240 pg 
5" x 7", 9781591938354, $14.95

THE KIDS’ GUIDE TO BIRDS OF GEORGIA
Stan Tekiela, IG880L, 240 pg 
5" x 7", 9781591939634, $14.95

THE KIDS’ GUIDE TO BIRDS OF MICHIGAN
Stan Tekiela, IG970L, 240 pg 
5" x 7", 9781591937845, $14.95

THE KIDS’ GUIDE TO BIRDS OF MINNESOTA
Stan Tekiela, IG970L, 240 pg 
5" x 7", 9781591937869, $14.95

THE KIDS’ GUIDE TO BIRDS OF MISSOURI
Stan Tekiela, 970L, 240 pg 
5" x 7", 9781647552756, $14.95

NEW THE KIDS’ GUIDE TO BIRDS OF NEW YORK
Stan Tekiela, 240 pg 
5" x 7", 9781647555078, $14.95

THE KIDS’ GUIDE TO BIRDS OF OHIO
Stan Tekiela, IG970L, 240 pg 
5" x 7", 9781591938378, $14.95

THE KIDS’ GUIDE TO BIRDS OF PENNSYLVANIA
Stan Tekiela, IG880L, 240 pg 
5" x 7", 9781647553647, $14.95

THE KIDS’ GUIDE TO BIRDS OF TEXAS
Stan Tekiela, IG910L, 240 pg 
5" x 7", 9781591939658, $13.95

THE KIDS’ GUIDE TO BIRDS OF THE CAROLINAS
Stan Tekiela, IG960L, 240 pg 
5" x 7", 9781647553135, $14.95

NEW THE KIDS’ GUIDE TO BIRDS OF WASHINGTON
Stan Tekiela, IG950L, 240 pg 
5" x 7", 9781647554606, $14.95

THE KIDS’ GUIDE TO BIRDS OF WISCONSIN
Stan Tekiela, IG980L, 240 pg 
5" x 7", 9781591938392, $14.95



Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog

17
A

ges 6–12
REGIONAL

NEW CRITTERS OF ARIZONA
Alex Troutman, IG950L, 144 pg, 4.25" x 6", 9781647554620, $7.95

NEW CRITTERS OF CALIFORNIA
Alex Troutman, 144 pg, 4.25" x 6", 9781647554989, $7.95

CRITTERS OF COLORADO
Alex Troutman, IG930L, 144 pg, 4.25" x 6", 9781647554316, $7.95

CRITTERS OF FLORIDA
Alex Troutman, IG930L, 144 pg, 4.25" x 6", 9781647554095, $7.95

CRITTERS OF GEORGIA
Alex Troutman, IG930L, 144 pg, 4.25" x 6", 9781647554118, $7.95

NEW CRITTERS OF IOWA
Alex Troutman, IG950L, 144 pg, 4.25" x 6", 9781647553531, $7.95

CRITTERS OF MASSACHUSETTS
Alex Troutman, IG940L, 144 pg, 4.25" x 6", 9781647554156, $7.95

CRITTERS OF MICHIGAN
Alex Troutman, IG940L, 144 pg, 4.25" x 6", 9781647553517, $7.95

CRITTERS OF MINNESOTA
Alex Troutman, IG930L, 144 pg, 4.25" x 6", 9781647553494, $7.95

CRITTERS OF NEW YORK
Alex Troutman, IG940L, 144 pg, 4.25" x 6", 9781647554330, $7.95

NEW CRITTERS OF TEXAS
Alex Troutman, IG950L, 144 pg, 4.25" x 6", 9781647554644, $7.95

NEW CRITTERS OF WASHINGTON
Alex Troutman, 144 pg, 4.25" x 6", 9781647555016, $7.95

CRITTERS OF WISCONSIN
Alex Troutman, IG940L, 144 pg, 4.25" x 6", 9781647554170, $7.95

CRITTERS OF WYOMING POCKET GUIDE
Wildlife Forever, 126 pg, 4" x 6", 9781885061386, $5.95

The state-specific Wildlife Pocket Guides for Kids utilize a simple yet attractive layout to introduce around 
60 of a given state’s most important animal species to know. Created in conjunction with Wildlife Forever, 
the pocket guides feature full-color photography paired with at-a-glance headings and short tidbits of text. 
Children are drawn to the brightly colored design, while adults appreciate the pocket-sized nature of these 
handy, portable books. The Wildlife Pocket Guides for Kids introduce common and noteworthy mammals, 
birds, reptiles, and amphibians.

Wildlife Pocket Guides for Kids



AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006  |  8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST  |  Ordering information on page 25

18
A

ge
s 

6–
12

WORKBOOKS

BACKYARD SCIENCE & 
DISCOVERY WORKBOOK: 
CALIFORNIA
George O. Miller, 1060L 
132 pg, 8.25" x 10.75" 
9781647551681, $14.95

BACKYARD SCIENCE & 
DISCOVERY WORKBOOK: 
MIDWEST
Brett Ortler, 1080L  
142 pg, 8.25" x 10.75" 
9781647551698, $14.95

BACKYARD SCIENCE & 
DISCOVERY WORKBOOK: 
NORTHEAST
Susan D. Schenck, 990L 
166 pg, 8.25" x 10.75" 
9781647551704, $14.95

BACKYARD SCIENCE & 
DISCOVERY WORKBOOK: 
PACIFIC NORTHWEST
Robert Niese, 1090L 
146 pg, 8.25" x 10.75" 
9781647551711, $14.95

BACKYARD SCIENCE & 
DISCOVERY WORKBOOK: 
ROCKY MOUNTAINS
George O. Miller, 1080L 
144 pg, 8.25" x 10.75"  
9781647551728, $14.95

BACKYARD SCIENCE & 
DISCOVERY WORKBOOK: 
SOUTH
Erika Zambello, 1030L 
152 pg, 8.25" x 10.75"  
9781647551735, $14.95

BACKYARD SCIENCE & 
DISCOVERY WORKBOOK: 
SOUTHWEST
George O. Miller, 1050L 
136 pg, 8.25" x 10.75"  
9781647551742, $14.95

INSECTS & BUGS  
BACKYARD WORKBOOK
Jaret C. Daniels, 920L 
120 pg, 8.25" x 10.75" 
9781647551599, $14.95

ROCKS & MINERALS 
BACKYARD WORKBOOK
Dan R. Lynch, 940L 
132 pg, 8.25" x 10.75" 
9781647551667, $14.95

Nature Science Workbooks for Kids
National workbooks are great—but regional content is even better! Focus on the habitats, plants, and 
animals found in your area. With introductions to scientific subjects—like astronomy and geology—each 
workbook gets children excited about nature and teaches them to love and protect the great outdoors. The 
19 hands-on science projects put students in control of their own learning!



Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog

19
A

ges 8–13
MIDDLE GRADE

BACKYARD BIRDING FOR KIDS
Erika Zambello, 1070L, 136 pg 
5" x 7", 9781647552237, $12.95
DINOSAURS FOR KIDS
James Kuether, 1140L, 160 pg 
5" x 7", 9781647553920, $12.95
THE EARTH BOOK FOR KIDS
Dan R. Lynch, 1050L, 176 pg 
5" x 7", 9781647552831, $12.95
FOSSILS FOR KIDS
Dan R. Lynch, 1020L, 188 pg 
5" x 7", 9781591939399, $12.95
INSECTS & BUGS FOR KIDS
Jaret C. Daniels, 980L, 128 pg 
5" x 7", 9781647551643, $12.95

NEW MUSHROOMS & FUNGI FOR KIDS
Ariel Bonkoski, 144 pg 
5" x 7", 9781647554293, $14.95

NEW POLLINATORS & NATIVE PLANTS FOR KIDS
Jaret C. Daniels, 144 pg 
5" x 7", 9781647550523, $14.95
ROCK COLLECTING FOR KIDS
Dan R. Lynch, 940L, 144 pg 
5" x 7", 9781591937739, $12.95
SEASHELLS & BEACHCOMBING FOR KIDS
Stephanie Panlasigui, 1050L, 148 pg 
5" x 7", 9781647553234, $12.95
STARGAZING FOR KIDS
Jonathan Poppele, 1000L, 176 pg 
5" x 7", 9781647551346, $12.95

The Simple Introductions to Science series introduces children to some of the most appealing aspects of 
nature. Topics range from fossils to insects, and the books serve as both a basic introduction and a field 
identification guide. When applicable, the Simple Introductions to Science books also present a “how to” 
guide to finding and collecting. Each book is conveniently sized for small hands. The colorful, appealing, 
kid-friendly design includes plenty of full-color photographs and illustrations. A number of headers with 
short blocks of text make for easy reading of the fun and fascinating information.

Simple Introductions to Science



AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006  |  8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST  |  Ordering information on page 25

20 INTERACTIVE FICTION
A

ge
s 

8–
13

CAN YOU SURVIVE 
20,000 LEAGUES 
UNDER THE SEA?
Deb Mercier, 640L 
152 pg, 5.25" x 7.5" 
9781940647838 
$9.95

CAN YOU SURVIVE  
DRACULA?
Ryan Jacobson, 650L 
152 pg, 5.25" x 7.5" 
9781940647692 
$9.95

CAN YOU SURVIVE 
THE ADVENTURES  
OF PERSEUS?
Blake Hoena, 570L 
148 pg, 5.25" x 7.5" 
9781960084002 
$9.95

CAN YOU SURVIVE  
THE ADVENTURES OF 
SHERLOCK HOLMES?
Ryan Jacobson, 630L 
144 pg, 5.25" x 7.5" 
9781940647678  
$9.95

CAN YOU SURVIVE 
THE CALL OF  
THE WILD?
Ryan Jacobson, 700L 
144 pg, 5.25" x 7.5" 
9781940647654 
$9.95

NEW  CAN YOU 
SURVIVE LABORS  
OF HERCULES?
Brandon Terrell, 610L 
152 pg, 5.25" x 7.5" 
9781960084156 
$9.95

CAN YOU SURVIVE 
THE WONDERFUL 
WIZARD OF OZ?
Ryan Jacobson, 800L 
152 pg, 5.25" x 7.5" 
9781940647715 
$9.95

NEW  CAN YOU 
SURVIVE TREASURE 
ISLAND?
Blake Hoena, 600L 
144 pg, 5.25" x 7.5" 
9781960084262 
$9.95

CAN YOU SURVIVE 
THE GRIMMS’  
FAIRY TALES?
Ryan Jacobson, 770L 
152 pg, 5.25" x 7.5" 
9781960084033 
$9.95

HOWARD PYLE’S MERRY  
ADVENTURES OF ROBIN HOOD
Brandon Terrell 
156 pg, 5.25" x 7.5" 
9780982118733, $8.95

LOST IN THE WILD
Ryan Jacobson, 580L 
152 pg, 5.25" x 7.5"  
9781591930907, $11.95

STORM AT THE SUMMIT  
OF MOUNT EVEREST
Ryan Jacobson, 610L 
144 pg, 5.25" x 7.5"  
9781591932758, $8.95

The Interactive Classic Literature series puts a new spin on classic literature for middle-grade readers. In 
these adventures, readers become the main characters and make choices that affect what happens next. 
Each book introduces a timeless work of fiction and gives readers an opportunity to make about 20 life-or-
death decisions. If the correct choices are made, the story’s golden path ultimately leads to a happy ending.

Interactive Classic Literature



Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog

21
A

ges 8–13
INTERACTIVE FICTION

Detective: 

Y    U
THE CAPTURED EAGLE
Deb Mercier, 690L, 152 pg 
5.25" x 7.5", 9781940647869, $9.95

THE EMPTY CABIN
Deb Mercier, 650L, 152 pg 
5.25" x 7.5", 9781940647739, $9.95

THE FORTUNE TELLER’S CURSE
Deb Mercier, 690L, 152 pg 
5.25" x 7.5", 9781940647890, $9.95

THE GHOST OF OLD CENTRAL SCHOOL
Deb Mercier, 650L, 152 pg 
5.25" x 7.5", 9781940647753, $9.95

THE MARK OF THE SCORPION
Deb Mercier, 660L, 152 pg 
5.25" x 7.5", 9781960084095, $9.95

BACK TO PASS
Lisa M. Bolt Simons 
160 pg, 5.25" x 8" 
9781940647272 
$8.95

BOXED OUT
Lisa M. Bolt Simons, 660L 
152 pg, 5.25" x 7.5" 
9781960084064 
$9.95

GOAL-MINDED
Lisa M. Bolt Simons  
160 pg, 5.25" x 8" 
9781940647203 
$8.95

NEW OUT AT HOME
Lisa M. Bolt Simons, 520L
152 pg, 5.25" x 7.5" 
9781960084453 
$9.95

The Detective: You series takes the Choose Your Path book format to another level. These interactive 
mysteries cast readers as amateur sleuths who make choices that affect what happens next. Each book 
gives children an opportunity to make about 20 decisions that help them identify suspects, gather clues, 
and use deductive reasoning to determine who’s guilty. Plus, challenging puzzles—such as mazes and 
secret codes—add to the books’ interactivity.

Detective: You

The Choose to Win series adds a clever twist to the popularity of sports-themed middle-grade fiction. In 
each interactive story, the reader becomes the main character and makes choices that affect what happens 
next. Each book focuses on a high-interest sport and also introduces an important social issue (such as life 
in foster care) while giving readers an opportunity to make about 20 decisions. Adding a video-game-like 
component to each book, points are awarded for different choices, which readers use later in the story to 
upgrade their skills. If the correct choices are made—and if enough points are earned—the story’s golden 
path ultimately leads to a winning ending.

Choose to Win



AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006  |  8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST  |  Ordering information on page 25

22
A

ge
s 

8–
13

JOURNALS & MORE

THE AMAZING WORLD  
OF DINOSAURS

James Kuether, 1190L, 176 pg 
10" x 8", 9781591936459, $18.95

WINTER CHANCE
Ron Gamer, 236 pg, 5.5" x 8.5" 

9781591930242, $8.95

WONDERFUL HOUSES  
AROUND THE WORLD

Yoshio Komatsu, 48 pg, 7.75" x 10" 
9780936070346, $12.95

BIRD LOG KIDS
DeAnna Ortiz Brandt  
80 pg, 5.5" x 8.5" 
9781885061553  
$11.95

BUG LOG KIDS
DeAnna Ortiz Brandt 
88 pg, 5.5" x 8.5" 
9781591937272  
$11.95

NATURE LOG KIDS
DeAnna Ortiz Brandt  
64 pg, 5.5" x 8.5" 
9781885061546  
$12.95

ROCK LOG KIDS
Daniel Brandt  
80 pg, 5.5" x 8.5" 
9781591937777  
$11.95

Nature Explorer includes tips on becoming a naturalist and 
engaging activities. The Nature Explorer Sketchbook is for 
drawing, sketching, and recording observations in nature.

NATURE EXPLORER
Jenny deFouw Geuder, 840L
136 pg, 6.25" x 8.25" 
9781647553470, $15.95

NATURE EXPLORER SKETCHBOOK
Jenny deFouw Geuder
128 pg, 5.5" x 7.5" 
9781647553760, $9.95

Become a young naturalist

These guided logbooks are for recording experiences in nature. Young outdoors enthusiasts answer 
questions and draw pictures about the things they see, allowing them to keep track of memorable moments. 

Nature Journals



Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog

23
D

isplays
DISPLAYS

Boost sales with a book display

COUNTER SPINNER
#56000, 7" x 7" x 15"  
$40 freight included

PLAYING CARDS DISPLAY
#56038, 9" x 9" 

free with order of 27 decks

FLOOR SPINNER
#FS999 

18.25" x 18.25" x 55.25" 
$550 freight included 

includes 10 media pockets  
(11" x 7.25" x 2.25")  

+ 8 merchandise shelves  
(11.63" x 4" x 2.75")

BOARD BOOKS DISPLAY
#56041, 13" x 6.5" 

free with order of 12 books

FINDER SERIES DISPLAY
#FS888, 13" x 10" x 7"  

$16 (holds up to 32 Finder books)

QUICK GUIDE DISPLAY
#QG888, 4.5" x 5.38" x 9" 

$6 (holds up to 12 quick guides)
Put two displays together  

to showcase 24 quick guides

FIELD GUIDE DISPLAY
#56010, 5.25" x 6" 

free with order  
of 6 books

Displays sell more books, so AdventureKEEN is happy to offer these options. Cardboard displays are free 
upon request with a qualifying order, while the quick guide display is just $6. For the attractive counter 
spinner, your cost is $30 plus $10 for shipping. Ask your sales representative or call our customer service 
representatives for details.

OPEN-SIDED DISPLAY
#56008, 6" x 9.5"  

(fits all titles) 
free with order of 6 books



AdventureKEEN 800-678-7006  |  8 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. CST  |  Ordering information on page 25

INDEX24

Amazing World of Dinosaurs.................................22
Animal Tracks Activity Book...................................14
Animals & Skeletons Activity Book........................14
Arizona Activity Book..............................................14
Baby Bear Discovers the World............................. 11
Back to Pass.............................................................21
Backyard Birding for Kids.......................................19
Backyard Science & Discovery Workbooks..........18
Bailey the Bear Needs Help...................................12
Beautiful Bugs Activity Book..................................14
Bird Log Kids...........................................................22
Birds & Friends Activity Book.................................14
Birds of the Northwoods Activity Book.................14
Boxed Out................................................................21
Bug Log Kids...........................................................22
C is for Cardinal.......................................................13
Can You Count the Critters?...................................13
Can You Survive.....................................................20
Captured Eagle........................................................21
Colorado Activity Book...........................................14
Constellations Activity Book..................................14
Critter Litter..............................................................13
Critters of Arizona....................................................17
Critters of California............................................8, 17
Critters of Colorado.................................................17
Critters of Florida.....................................................17
Critters of Georgia...................................................17
Critters of Iowa........................................................17
Critters of Massachusetts.......................................17
Critters of Michigan.................................................17
Critters of Minnesota..............................................17
Critters of New York................................................17
Critters of Texas.......................................................17
Critters of Washington........................................8, 17
Critters of Wisconsin...............................................17
Critters of Wyoming................................................17
Cutest Critter............................................................ 11
Desert Life of the Southwest Activity Book..........14
Dinosaur Discovery Activity Book..........................15
Dinosaurs for Kids...................................................19
Displays...................................................................23
Do Beavers Need Blankets?................................... 11

Earth Book for Kids.................................................19
Empty Cabin.............................................................21
Esther the Eaglet.....................................................12
Floppers & Loppers................................................ 10
Forest Mamas & Babies...........................................9
Fortune Teller’s Curse.............................................21
Fossils for Kids.........................................................19
Ghost of Old Central School...................................21
Goal-Minded............................................................21
Good Morning, Mother Nature.............................. 10
Goodnight Great Outdoors.................................... 10
Great Lakes Activity Book......................................15
Great Smoky Mountains Activity Book..................15
Greta the Great Horned Owl..................................12
Hidden Critters........................................................ 11
Howard Pyle’s Robin Hood....................................20
Insects & Bugs Backyard Workbook.....................18
Insects & Bugs for Kids...........................................19
Kids’ Guide to Birds of Arizona...............................16
Kids’ Guide to Birds of California...........................16
Kids’ Guide to Birds of Colorado............................16
Kids’ Guide to Birds of Florida................................16
Kids’ Guide to Birds of Georgia..............................16
Kids’ Guide to Birds of Michigan............................16
Kids’ Guide to Birds of Minnesota..........................16
Kids’ Guide to Birds of Missouri.............................16
Kids’ Guide to Birds of New York...................... 8, 16
Kids’ Guide to Birds of Ohio...................................16
Kids’ Guide to Birds of Pennsylvania.....................16
Kids’ Guide to Birds of Texas..................................16
Kids’ Guide to Birds of the Carolinas.....................16
Kids’ Guide to Birds of Washington.......................16
Kids’ Guide to Birds of Wisconsin..........................16
Lake Mamas & Babies..............................................9
Lost in the Wild.......................................................20
Maggie the One-Eyed Peregrine Falcon...............12
Mama & Baby Animals Activity Book................ 6, 15
Mark of the Scorpion...............................................21
Michigan Activity Book...........................................15
Minnesota Activity Book.........................................15
Mountain Mamas & Babies......................................9
Mushrooms & Fungi for Kids............................. 4, 19

Nature Baby: Birds...................................................9
Nature Baby: Bugs....................................................9
Nature Baby: Rocks..................................................9
Nature Baby: Solar System......................................9
Nature Explorer......................................................22
Nature Explorer Sketchbook.................................22
Nature Log Kids......................................................22
Out at Home........................................................ 6, 21
Outer Space Activity Book.....................................15
Paws & Claws.......................................................... 10
Peepers & Peekers................................................. 10
Pennsylvania Activity Book....................................15
Pollinators & Native Plants for Kids.................. 5, 19
Prairie Mamas & Babies...........................................9
Rock Collecting for Kids.........................................19
Rock Log Kids.........................................................22
Rocks & Minerals Activity Book.............................15
Rocks & Minerals Backyard Workbook.................18
Seashells & Beachcombing for Kids......................19
Snouts & Sniffers.................................................... 10
Some Babies Are Wild............................................. 11
Sophie’s Night Sky Adventure................................13
Stargazing for Kids..................................................19
Storm at the Summit of Mount Everest................20
Super Animal Powers.............................................. 11
Texas Activity Book.................................................15
Up Where the Stars Are..........................................13
What Eats That?....................................................... 11
What Will the Dolphin Do?..................................7, 12
What Will the Eagle Do?..........................................12
What Will the Wolf Do?............................................12
Whose Baby Butt?................................................... 11
Whose Butt?............................................................. 11
Whose Butt? Memory Game.............................. 3, 11
Whose Feather Is That?...................................... 3, 11
Whose House Is That?............................................. 11
Whose Track Is That?.............................................. 11
Winter Chance........................................................22
Wisconsin Activity Book..........................................15
Wonderful Houses Around the World..................22
Yellowstone & Grand Teton Activity Book............15
Yosemite Activity Book...........................................15

Elise Cannon 
510-809-3700 
elise.cannon@ingramcontent.com

Leslie Jobson 
510-809-3700 
leslie.jobson@ingramcontent.com

Tom Lupoff (Outdoor/Travel Accounts) 
510-809-3754 | Fax: 510-809-3733 
tom.lupoff@ingramcontent.com

FIELD SALES REP MANAGERS:

Trade book representatives

Sales Department:  800-788-3123

Publishers Group West/Ingram Publisher Services



Visit Adventurewithkeen.com/catalog for a downloadable version of this catalog

25ORDERING INFORMATION

Gift account representatives
IN-HOUSE SALES ACCOUNT MANAGERS:	
Meredith Hutchins (Sales Director) 
205-224-0868 
meredith@adventurewithkeen.com
Jody Anderson (Upper Midwest) 
320-703-9363 
jody@adventurewithkeen.com

Brent Holmes (Southeast) 
859-815-7201  
brent@adventurewithkeen.com
Jessica Parris (Northeast,  
Mid-Atlantic, Lower Midwest) 
763-333-0344 
jessica@adventurewithkeen.com

Danielle Sherwood  
(West, Southwest) 
763-333-0702 
danielle@adventurewithkeen.com
Paula Ellis & Gay Lynne Liebertz 
(Michigan Specialty Accounts) 
231-218-5378 
paula@adventurewithkeen.com

INDEPENDENT SALES REPRESENTATIVES:	

AVG, LLC (NH, MA, ME, CT, VT)  
617-922-3060 
teamtyrrell@aol.com
Bob Beal (New York) 
585-697-4780 
birdboy49@yahoo.com
Casual Expressions  
(Michigan, Ohio) 
Phone: 800-739-5779 
Fax: 800-259-4714 
sales@casual-expressions.com

Corrine Chamberlain (Southeast) 
770-312-8154 
corrine.chamberlain@gmail.com
Cregger Marketing  
(IA, KS, MO, NE) 
800-883-4156 
donnarep@creggermarketing.com
Peg Gallagher (Wisconsin) 
715-853-4113 
gallagh@frontiernet.net
Terry Knutson (Illinois) 
847-204-7695 
terryknutson@comcast.net

PWEST Associates (CA, OR, WA) 
877-793-7872 
gloria@pwest-associates.com
Salesmark, Inc. / 
Destination Gifts, Inc.  
(AZ, CO, ID, MT, NV, NM, SD, UT, WY) 
800-564-5204 
kelseyc@thelinkcompanies.com 
Mel Turner (Southeast) 
615-394-9511 
mlturner44@yahoo.com

For accounts ordering direct with 
AdventureKEEN: Supply complete address 
and shipping instructions. Please note ISBN 
number, description, and price on all orders and 
correspondence. 
Prices in this catalog were in effect at the 
time of publication and are F.O.B. shipping 
point. Prices do not include any transportation 
and insurance charges or applicable city and 
state taxes. Unless otherwise requested, 
transportation will be prepaid and added to 
your invoice. Remittances should be made out 
to AdventureKEEN, 2204 1st Ave S, Suite 102, 
Birmingham, AL 35233. 
All books in this catalog are guaranteed. 
Defective books will be replaced or credited to 
your account if notified within 30 days of orders 
receipt. Send to the AdventureKEEN warehouse 
address: 

AdventureKEEN 
2163 Powell Avenue S 
Birmingham, AL 35233
Returns must include a packing list with full 
title and ISBN for each shipment. Return 
authorization required; call 800-678-7006.
Dates, prices, titles, and manufacturing 
specifications of all books announced are 
subject to change without notice. The listing of a 
price for any title in this catalog is not intended 
to control the resale price thereof. 
Terms: Net 30 days for approved open accounts. 
Non-returnable: 50% off retail with a minimum 
order of 5 books. 
A returnable discount schedule is available 
to the book trade. Please contact either your 
PGW field rep or call 800-678-7006 for more 
information.

Ordering information



Children love the science of nature

2204 1st Avenue South, Suite 102 
Birmingham, AL 35233 
Phone: 800-678-7006 
Fax: 877-374-9016 
www.adventurewithkeen.com

The Simple Introductions to Science series 
introduces children, ages 6 to 12, to some of 
the most appealing aspects of nature. Each 
book serves as a basic introduction and a 
field identification guide. The colorful,  
appealing, kid-friendly design includes plenty 
of full-color photographs and illustrations. A 
number of headers with short blocks of text 
make for easy reading. Filled with fun and 
fascinating information, each book retails for 
under $15. SEE PAGES 4–5


